
49

So
ur
ce
:S

ta
tis
tic
sD

ivi
sio

n.
Fi
gu
re
sm

ay
no
ta
dd

up
to
to
ta
ls
du
e
to
ro
un
din

g.

Ta
b

le
33

b
:O

w
ne

rs
hi

p
o

f
B

an
ks

'"
O

ve
rd

ra
ft

s"
,"

Lo
an

s"
,"

Lo
an

s
an

d
O

th
er

Fi
na

nc
in

g
in

Fo
re

ig
n

C
ur

re
nc

ie
s

",
"L

o
ca

lB
ill

s
D

is
co

un
te

d
"

an
d

"B
ill

s
R

ec
ei

va
b

le
":

D
ec

em
b

er
20

10
SE

CT
OR

S
OV

ER
DR

AF
TS

LO
AN

S
LO

CA
L
BI
LL

S
DI
SC

OU
NT

ED
BI
LL

S
RE

CE
IV
AB

LE
TO

TA
L

No
.o

f
Am

ou
nt

No
.o

f
Am

ou
nt

No
.o

f
Am

ou
nt

No
.o

f
Am

ou
nt

No
.o

f
Am

ou
nt

No
.o

f
Am

ou
nt

Ac
co

un
ts

(R
s'0

00
)

Ac
co

un
ts

(R
s'0

00
)

Ac
co

un
ts

(R
s'0

00
)

Ac
co

un
ts

(R
s'0

00
)

Ac
co

un
ts

(R
s'0

00
)

Ac
co

un
ts

(R
s'0

00
)

Ag
ric

ul
tu
re

&
Fi
sh

in
g

62
2

3,1
23
,02

2
81
4

8,0
85
,78

1
43

3,2
47
,27

1
12

23
7

13
11
,82

6
1,5

04
14
,46

8,1
38

Ma
nu

fa
ct
ur
in
g

2,5
63

5,6
99
,73

2
2,2

28
5,8

83
,85

5
62
3

4,3
94
,95

5
18

15
1,4

88
89
7

1,2
57
,89

8
6,3

29
17
,38

7,9
27

To
ur
ism

94
5

5,1
54
,59

1
1,8

67
23
,96

8,7
18

20
0

10
,85

6,8
65

7
2,7

95
1

84
3,0

20
39
,98

3,0
53

Tr
an

sp
or
t

53
0

21
4,4

26
2,6

28
1,3

39
,72

5
28

37
5,0

08
0

0
2

79
9

3,1
88

1,9
29
,95

8

Co
ns

tru
ct
io
n

1,1
03

3,9
92
,18

3
47
,25

1
39
,34

2,3
37

19
5

2,8
25
,59

0
33
5

15
2,1

58
49

34
,41

4
48
,93

3
46
,34

6,6
81

Tr
ad

er
s

7,6
50

8,5
15
,11

3
7,0

88
11
,64

4,2
90

93
2

2,0
60
,42

4
10
4

30
,33

1
1,5

28
1,8

20
,35

1
17
,30

2
24
,07

0,5
09

In
fo
rm

at
io
n
Co

m
m
un

ica
tio

n
an

d
Te
ch

no
lo
gy

40
1

20
0,4

96
12
3

49
8,5

60
61

36
7,3

41
3

30
8

4,9
21

59
6

1,0
71
,34

8

Fi
na

nc
ial

an
d
Bu

sin
es
sS

er
vic

es
71
8

4,1
43
,00

1
49
2

10
,88

2,7
54

25
2

3,5
70
,07

4
4

13
,60

2
32

38
,24

9
1,4

98
18
,64

7,6
80

In
fra

st
ru
ct
ur
e

43
34
3,4

93
50

3,8
93
,82

2
13

22
5,9

78
0

0
7

4,5
70

11
3

4,4
67
,86

4

Gl
ob

al
Bu

sin
es
sL

ice
nc

eH
ol
de

rs
51

13
,44

1
3

12
9,2

48
86
6

19
,92

9,0
65

0
0

31
35
5,8

85
95
1

20
,42

7,6
39

St
at
ea

nd
Lo

ca
lG

ov
er
nm

en
t

1
3

2
6,2

09
0

0
0

0
0

0
3

6,2
12

Pu
bl
ic
No

nf
in
an

cia
lC

or
po

ra
tio

ns
26

55
8,5

76
72

2,2
23
,24

0
23

3,2
53
,84

0
0

0
2

85
6

12
3

6,0
36
,51

1

Re
gi
on

al
De

ve
lo
pm

en
tC

er
tif
ica

te
Ho

ld
er
s

0
0

1
24

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
24

Fr
ee
po

rt
En

te
rp
ris

eC
er
tif
ica

te
Ho

ld
er
s

59
38
,80

1
24

11
2,2

45
99

33
2,0

53
0

0
57

30
,13

5
23
9

51
3,2

34

Re
gi
on

al
He

ad
qu

ar
te
rs

Ce
rti
fic

at
eH

ol
de

rs
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

He
alt

h
De

ve
lo
pm

en
tC

er
tif
ica

te
Ho

ld
er
s

4
36
3

30
54
2,7

78
4

9,0
02

0
0

0
0

38
55
2,1

43

Mo
de

rn
isa

tio
n
&
Ex

pa
ns

io
n
En

te
rp
ris

eC
er
tH

ol
de

rs
2

51
7

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

2
51
7

Pe
rs
on

al
24
0,8

69
3,4

31
,73

9
85
,68

8
14
,18

5,3
71

1,0
39

46
8,7

23
35
,40

7
1,5

25
,40

8
51

17
,31

1
36
3,0

54
19
,62

8,5
52

Pr
of
es
sio

na
l

40
5

33
2,6

43
1,0

72
35
8,0

22
14

35
,00

0
2

26
3

1,7
40

1,4
96

72
7,4

31

Ed
uc

at
io
n

10
2

56
,27

3
74
2

98
2,6

53
4

22
0

0
0

0
84
8

1,0
38
,94

9

Hu
m
an

Re
so

ur
ce

De
ve
lo
pm

en
tC

er
tif
ica

te
Ho

ld
er
s

3
1,2

25
3

2,9
18

0
0

0
0

0
0

6
4,1

43

Me
di
a,
En

te
rta

in
m
en

t&
Re

cr
ea
tio

na
lA

ct
ivi
tie

s
22
0

19
9,8

34
11
8

52
9,0

03
15

7,2
76

5
33
4

19
12
,31

3
37
7

74
8,7

60

Ot
he

r
1,3

10
71
5,8

32
7,4

70
2,3

24
,47

5
86

14
4,4

79
4

38
22

6,2
99

8,8
92

3,1
91
,12

3

TO
TA

L
25
7,6

27
36
,73

5,3
03

15
7,7

66
12
6,9

36
,02

7
4,4

97
52
,10

2,9
68

35
,90

1
1,8

76
,44

7
2,7

22
3,5

97
,65

1
45
8,5

13
22
1,2

48
,39

6

LO
AN

S
AN

D
OT

HE
R

FI
NA

NC
IN
G
IN

FO
RE

IG
N

CU
RR

EN
CI
ES




